MICROWAVE DATASHEET   |   APRIL 2013
© 2013 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2013.04 626-293-3400  specialty-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
SITU-SIRU Series Externally-Modulated
Transmitters & Receivers
The EMCORE Small Integrated Transmitter Unit (SITU) and Small Integrated
Receiver Unit (SIRU) are high performance broadband externally modulated
transmitter and receiver modules.  Three transmitter RF operating bandwidths are

Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
SIRU-Series Receiver Package Outline
Ordering Information
Product Name Description
SITU2800-00 0.05 - 18 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 7 dBm Optical Output
SITU2801-00 0.05 - 18 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 10 dBm Optical Output
SITU3000-00 0.05 - 22 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 7 dBm Optical Output
SITU3001-00 0.05 - 22 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 10 dBm Optical Output
SITU3040-00 0.05 - 40 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 7 dBm Optical Output
SITU3041-00 0.05 - 40 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, 10 dBm Output
Product Name Description
SIRU3000 0.05 - 22 GHz Fiber Optic Receiver Module
SIRU3040 0.05 - 40 GHz Fiber Optic Receiver Module
Transmitter Modules: